Date

Race
September 07, 2019

Overall*
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47

Name
CHASE CUNNINGHAM
BLAKE RICHESON
CHANCE EMBRY
IVAN WELDON
DOMINIC RICE
PATRICK JACOBS
DEREK NISSEN

BRAXTON SCHOENEMANN

BLAKE BORUM
WILLIAM BESSETTE
BEN BLACKSTONE
LUIS VAZQUEZ
DILLAN TRUEBLOOD
DANTE LOPEZ
CHRISTOPHER
LESLIE DAVENPORT
CADEN WALKER
NOAH SISEMORE
KEAGON MADISON
NOAH CHAPMAN
BRAYDEN GREGORY
DAKOTA MIDDLETON
WESLEY TIBAI
GREGORY MCCURRY
IRVIN SILVA

DESEAN NELSON
ZACH SCOTT
CARLTON WALKER
JACKSON HUNT
JOHNATHAN RIVERA
CHRISTIAN PATTERSON
PARKER ELKINS
JALEN HAWKINS
GABE MEADE
EVERETT FARR
PARKER BUCKSON
ADONAI DAVENPORT
THOMAS SHEEHAN
PRESTON MCKINNEY
GEOVANNI ESTRELLA
ALEXANDER SPRINGER
ISAAC CHIODINI
GABRIEL CLAY
ZYSHAUN HUNTER
TRISTAN ROWLES
BRENDEN BUNCH
IAN KEARNEY

*Overall place within gender

Overall Finish List

CCI JV Boys

Team
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Grandview
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Grandview
Raymore-Peculiar
Ruskin
Raymore-Peculiar
Grandview
Pleasant Hill
Raymore-Peculiar
Pleasant Hill
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill
Raymore-Peculiar
Van Horn
Grandview
Raymore-Peculiar
Grandview
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Grandview
Pleasant Hill
Grandview
Harrisonville
Ruskin
Warrensburg
Grandview
Warrensburg
Ruskin
Grandview
Grandview
Harrisonville
Grandview

Ruskin
Raymore-Peculiar
Pleasant Hill
Grandview

Results By Raceday Timing Solutions Inc.

JV

Bib No

Gend

734
750
735
696
748
740
745
752
731
729
730
693
756
765
746
675
725
754
719
732
737
720
724
741
780
685
753
695
717
723
686
715
681
704
763
783
674
788
766
677
692
701
672
764
751
711
683
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Time Pace
11:55.1 5:58/M
12:04.7 6:02/M
12:07.3 6:04/M
12:09.0 6:05/M
12:26.1 6:13/M
12:28.9 6:14/M
12:31.1 6:16/M
12:32.7 6:16/M
12:33.2 6:17/M
12:33.3 6:17/M
12:39.4 6:20/M
12:50.4 6:25/M
12:50.9 6:25/M
12:54.6 6:27/M
12:59.7 6:30/M
13:04.8 6:32/M
13:13.3 6:37/M
13:16.5 6:38/M
13:19.1 6:40/M
13:19.3 6:40/M
13:20.0 6:40/M
13:21.8 6:41/M
13:23.5 6:42/M
13:29.7 6:45/M
13:30.4 6:45/M
13:46.1 6:53/M
13:56.4 6:58/M
13:57.5 6:59/M
13:58.8 6:59/M
14.07.1 7:04/M
14:17.1 7:09/M
14:17.1 7:09/M
14:19.4 7:10/M
14:25.0 7:13/M
14:32.2 7:16/M
14:33.6 7:17/M
14:36.7 7:18/M
14:39.5 7:20/M
14:46.9 7:23/M
14:47.1 7:24/M
14:48.6 7:24/M
14:51.7 7:26/M
14:57.4 7:29/M
14:59.4 7:30/M
14:59.9 7:30/M
15:06.7 7:33/M
15:09.2 7:35/M

09/07/2019 12:20:12



Date

Race
September 07, 2019

Overall*
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name
KHURAM CHOUDHRY
GARETT PETERMAN
MAC RATLIFF
GERARDO GUTIERREZ
DYLAN WITTMAIER
CAMERON MCCORMACK
MICHAEL VIERMANN
CHRISTOPHER HART
AIDEN HEENAN
KEITH MINSHALL
ANDREW WARTERS
CESAR RAMIREZ
JASON ODUM
CHRISTOPHER WRIGHT
KHALIB HANDY
ALEXANDER HICKMAN
PAYTON WEST
BRYCE COUNTS
BRYAN PHAM
ADEN BAKER
JACKSON CROUSE
CHRISTOPHER
CAYDEN ROSSITER
LUKE HALE
EUGUEL ELIASIN
TRISTAN POLTON
ANTHONY PHAM

*Overall place within gender

Overall Finish List

CCI JV Boys

Team
Raymore-Peculiar
Harrisonville

Grandview
Grandview
Warrensburg

Van Horn
Raymore-Peculiar
Belton

Grandview
Raymore-Peculiar
Raymore-Peculiar
Belton

Ruskin
Grandview
Grandview
Raymore-Peculiar
Harrisonville

Van Horn
Grandview
Raymore-Peculiar
Pleasant Hill
Cristo Rey
Grandview
Warrensburg
Cristo Rey

Van Horn
Grandview

Results By Raceday Timing Solutions Inc.

JV

Bib No Gend

733
707
689
678
792
775
757
659
682
743
759
662
793
697
680
738
709
771
688
727
714
663
691
784
664
777
687
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Time Pace
15:10.1 7:35/M
15:10.2 7:35/M
15:19.2 7:40/M
15:33.3 7:47/M
15:35.4 7:48/M
15:48.2 7:54/M
15:48.4 7:54/M
15:52.6 7:56/M
16:12.5 8:06/M
16:14.8 8:07/M
16:27.8 8:14/M
16:41.4 8:21/M
17:00.1 8:30/M
17.07.2 8:34/M
17.08.1 8:34/M
17:42.4 8:51/M
17:59.3 9:00/M
18:13.2 9:07/M
18:17.0 9:09/M
18:30.9 9:15/M
19:07.5 9:34/M
19:48.0 9:54/M

20:01.1 10:01/M
20:39.6 10:20/M
20:55.6 10:28/M
21:14.7 10:37/M
22:50.6 11:25/M

09/07/2019 12:20:12



